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TRIBES  Area and Agency 
 

Backup 
Coordinator(s) 

Bad River 

Ashland County Health Department 
630 Sanborn Ave., Ashland, WI 54806 

Coordinator: Jean Tyndall  
 Phone: 715-682-7028 Ext. 218 ~ Fax:  715-682-7924 

Email: jtyndall@hsd.co.ashland.wi.us 
 
 
 

 

Red Cliff 

Bayfield Red Cliff Community Health Center 
88455 Pike Road PO Box 529, Bayfield, WI 54814 

Coordinator: Lisa Gordon  
Phone: 715-779-3707 Ext. 243 ~  Fax:  715-779-3707 

Email:  lgordon@redcliff-nsn.gov 
 

 

Potawatomi 

Forest Potawatomi Tribe 
PO Box 396, Crandon, WI 54520 

Coordinator: Lorrie Shepard  
 Phone: 715-478-4355 ~  Fax:  715-478-7322 
Email: lorrie.shepard@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov 

 
 

 

Ho-Chunk Nation 

Ho-Chunk Health Care Center 
W6520 Lumberjack Guy, Black River Falls, WI 54615 

Coordinator: Joyce Rockman  
Phone: 715-284-9851 Ext. 5065 ~ Fax: 715-284-4574 

Email: jrockman@ho-chunk.com 

Stephanie Mueller 
Phone: 

608-355-1240 ext. 5546 or 
Toll Free:  888-552-7889 

Email: 
smueller@ho-chunk.com 

 
 
 
 

 
Lac Courte Oreilles 

Lac Courte Oreilles Community Health Center 
13380 W Trepania Rd, Hayward, WI 54843 

Coordinator: Kim Beaudin  
Phone: 715-638-5128 ~  Fax: 715- 638-5100 

Email: kbeaudin@LCOHC.com 
 

 

Lac du Flambeau 

Peter Christensen Health Center 
129 Old Abe Road, Lac Du Flambeau 54538 

Coordinator: Joan Buragio  
Phone: 715-614-7311 Ext. 1804 ~ Fax:715-588-2471 

Email:  jburagio@pchclinic.com 
 

 

Menominee 

Menominee Tribal Clinic 
P.O. Box 970, Keshena, WI 54135 

Coordinator: Amy Gansen 
Phone: 715-799-5445 ~ Fax:  715 799-1318  

Email: amyg@mtclinic.net 
 
 

 

Oneida 

Oneida Community Health Center 
PO Box 365, Oneida, WI 54155 

Coordinator: Connie Vandenberg  
Phone: 920-869-4849 ~  Fax:  920-869-4894 

Email: cvanden1@oneidanation.org 
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Sokaogon Chippewa 

Sokaogon Chippewa Health Clinic 
3144 Vanzile Road, Crandon, WI 54520 

Coordinator:  Tammie Queen  
  Phone: 715-478-5180 ~  Fax:  715-478-5904 

Email: Tammy.Queen@scc-nsn.gov 
 

Linda Kortbein 
Phone: 
Email: 

Linda.Kortbein@scc-nsn.gov 
 

 

St. Croix 

St. Croix Tribal Health Department 
4404 State Road 70, Webster, WI 54893 

Coordinator: Brenda Rachman  
Phone: 715-349-8554 Ext. 5152 ~ Fax:  715-349-7554 

Email: brendar@stcroixtribalcenter.com 
 

 

Stockbridge-Munsee 

Stockbridge-Munsee Health and Wellness Center 
Coordinator: Nichole Peplinski 

W 12802 County Hwy A, P.O. Box 86, Bowler, WI 54416 
 Phone: 715-793-4144 ext 5013 ~ Fax:  715-793-5022 

Email:  Julie.Burr@mohican.com 
Email: Amanda.miller-kitson@mohican-nsn.gov 
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